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Pagamenti effettuati a fornitori nel | trimestre 2020

fornitore
GLIFO ASSOCIATI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
AMAZON EU S.AR.L.
IL SOLE 24 ORE S.P.A.
STUDIO MARCO ALLEGRETTI
VITALI DAVIDE
GOOGLE IRELAND LTD
INTRADO SOLUTIONS LIMITED
O&DS S.R.L.
HPA.IT DI GIOVENZANA ANTONIO
TRENITALIA S.P.A.
FONDAZIONE DELLE STELLINE
EDENRED ITALIA S.R.L.
NATHAN INSTRUMENTS S.R.L.
DOCEBO S.P.A.
TIM S.P.A.
DUPLEX S.R.L.
CAPONIGRO LUCIANO
AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA S.P.A.
TELEPASS S.P.A.
VODAFONE ITALIA S.P.A.
PIAZZA MAURIZIO
ESPRESSO SERVICE S.R.L.
UNIPOL RENTAL SPA
STAFF S.R.L. - COMUNICAZIONE E SERVIZI EDITORIALI
NEXIVE COMMERCE S.R.L.
COMUNICARE - ANCI COMUNICAZIONE ED EVENTI - S.R.L.
RANCAN ANDREA
CARRERA MATTEO
CLOUDITALIA TELECOMUNICAZIONI S.P.A.
GALIMBERTI GIORGIO
STUDIO PELLEGRINI RAGADALI
SPAZIO APERTO COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
MINERVINO ROBERTO
RIVOLTA MILENA
ZANDA S.N.C. DI ZANDA STEFANIA, SIMONA E FERRUCCIO
LEYFORM SRL
FONDAZIONE CENTRO PASTORALE PAOLO VI
G.1.D.P. GRUPPO INTERSETTORIALE DIRETTORI DEL PERSONALE
SI.NET SERVIZI INFORMATICI SRL
CREDIT DATA RESEARCH ITALIA SRL
PIXARTPRINTING S.P.A.
C2 S.R.L.
TICKETONE S.P.A.
A.T.M. S .P.A.
ELITE OFFICE S.R.L.
EMMEQUADRO S.R.L.
SPICA S.R.L.
"BI.CAM S.A.S. DI BIAGIO CAMMAROTO"
SCARCELLO PATRIZIA
INTESABCI SPA
FABRE.MED S.R.L.
CULLIGAN ITALIANA - S.P.A.
PELLEGRINI S.P.A.
FENAROLI FABIO
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importo pagato
8.934,80
348,43
128,16
6.978,40
4.200,00
196,76
20,46
18.929,47
6.804,00
639,00
800,00
800,50
525,00
6.911,55
4.443,37
21,45
6.760,00
261,57
22,37
7.268,02
9.500,00
855,50
2.007,60
2.728,43
187,97
6.880,00
5.969,33
300,00
441,84
9.150,72
4.500,00
9.393,21
1.560,00
6.760,00
35,20
5.745,00
705,00
250,00
3.925,84
610,00
1.642,84
690,14
47,43
3.138,00
156,21
10.558,00
1.676,00
150,00
1.167,30
2,19
1.256,20
242,40
11.395,69
261,32
600,00
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fornitore
Creédit Agricole Group Solutions S.C.p.A

CAVANNA ACCOMANDITA TRASLOCHI DI DAVIDE CAVANNA E C. SOCIETA

REF RICERCHE SRL

VIRTUAL LOGIC S.R.L.
TECKMARKET SERVIZI SPA

ITS DI VOLPATO LUCA & C. SNC
ELITE DIVISION S.R.L.

ADOBE SYSTEM SOFTWARE

Totali
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importo pagato
13,30
475,20
800,00
2.272,17
3,78
345,02
3.300,00
60,99

186.753,13



